VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 372 Department of Game and Inland Fisheries

Item 372 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017 Second Year - FY2018	
Wildlife and Freshwater Fisheries Management (51100)	\$45,672,578	\$45,686,094
Wildlife Information and Education (51102)	\$4,519,960	\$4,519,960
Enforcement of Recreational Hunting and Fishing Laws and Regulations (51103)	\$16,430,863	\$16,444,379
Wildlife Management and Habitat Improvement (51106)	\$24,721,755	\$24,721,755
Fund Sources:		
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$31,323,249	\$31,336,765
Federal Trust	\$14,349,329	\$14,349,329